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Glass Ed May Virtual Show 2023 Results

ITD A

Abigail Gautreau
River Reich

ITDB

Alexa Peguerno
Alexis Yost
Abigail Gautreau
Jace Slater
Kilah Jelsomeno
River Reich

Izzy Gaines

ITDC

Abigail Kaltenbach
Kinsley McBarnes

River Reich
Sydney Shafer
Reese Orlando

TR 2

Patti Adams
Kami Wilson
Lori Hanson
Savannah Ellis
Kinsly McBarnes
Shelby Bilyk
River Reich
Ellissa Gaines
Vivianna Selner

TR 3
Patti Adams
Sophie Ellis

Dior VT
Caroline

Breezey
Breezey
Dior VT
Breezey
Saskia
Caroline
Pie

Breezy
Here Be Sweet Carolin
Breezy
Breezy
Breezy

Ringo

Here Be Sweet Carolin
Willow

Tre Awaine Dolce Sue
Breezy

Breezy

Breezy

Pie

LaNina

Ringo
Tre Awain Dolce Suent

57.000%
56.875%

63.438%
61.563%
60.000%
57.813%
55.938%
55.625%
50.938%

61.500%
60.500%
58.750%
56.500%
53.500%

77.414%
66.379%
65.517%
63.966%
60.690%
60.000%
58.793%
56.552%
56.379%

70.000%
61.000%



Glass Ed May Virtual Show 2023 Results

Western Intro Test 3
Stacy Sikkema
Tereasa Hufstedler

Kendy Varble
Shannan Westra

Western Intro Test 4

Tereasa Hufstedler
Shannan Westra

Western Basic Test 3

Evelyn Bremer
Jan Arborgast

Western Basic Test 4

Evelyn Bremer

Colwood

Brenin

Focus on Chocolate
Aritras Dance M

Brenin
Anitras Dance M

Badgers Double Lena
Macy Luray

Badgers Double Lena

66.750%
64.000%
58.750%
54.500%

61.000%
60.000%

65.217%
60.000%

65.962%



